This information was last updated on

03/13/2024 03:00:09 AM

This report shows the people booked into jail in the past 7 days. This function is supported
during normal business hours. To report a problem with this function, please send an email to
jailreports@calumetcounty.org

Inmate ID
110973
110972
110971
109675
110970
105566
110969
110738
107894
110968
110967
110963
110966
110965
110584
110765
110964
106769
110963

Full Name

ROBERTS, TREVINO
NDAKEBUKA, JEAN
DEMERATH, CRAIG LEE
MILLER, SHANE THOMAS
DEWITT, AARON RICHARD
HILTON, MITCHELL RYAN
IRWIN, ANTHONY GOZZO
KOLOSSO, DENNIS ROBERT
MARTINEZ, JAIME PANFILO
GREEN , MICHAEL JOHN
BUSTILLIO-PEREZ, DEVON AXELL
RITCHIE, ALAN JAMES
FOUNTAIN, TERRIANA NATAE
PAUL, JEFFREY LEE

GAMBOA, ALBERT
HENDERSON, WAYNE ALLEN
SHEPPARD, TIMOTHY JOHN
TITEL, CASSANDRA ROSE
RITCHIE, ALAN JAMES

Sex
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Race booking date
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03/12/2024 05:08:30 PM
03/12/2024 04:22:26 AM
03/11/2024 11:55:49 AM
03/11/2024 11:22:14 AM
03/11/2024 10:59:25 AM
03/11/2024 10:31:49 AM
03/11/2024 10:07:49 AM
03/11/2024 09:25:34 AM
03/11/2024 12:24:29 AM
03/10/2024 10:23:52 PM
03/10/2024 02:44:30 PM
03/08/2024 03:54:41 PM
03/08/2024 03:08:43 PM
03/08/2024 01:37:22 PM
03/08/2024 11:16:33 AM
03/08/2024 10:03:06 AM
03/07/2024 05:47:31 PM
03/07/2024 01:56:25 PM
03/07/2024 12:58:44 PM

Calumet County Sheriff's Office Jail

Booking List
Release Date City, State
03/12/2024 05:51:55 PM MOUNTVILLE, SC
03/12/2024 07:09:27 AM OSHKOSH, WI

03/11/2024 02:49:27 PM
03/11/2024 11:39:33 AM
03/11/2024 11:21:11 AM
03/11/2024 10:51:01 AM
03/11/2024 10:25:47 AM
03/11/2024 09:45:23 AM
03/11/2024 04:47:21 AM
03/11/2024 12:23:22 AM

03/08/2024 04:48:34 PM
03/08/2024 03:57:29 PM
03/08/2024 01:58:12 PM
03/08/2024 11:34:36 AM
03/08/2024 10:28:01 AM
03/07/2024 06:10:59 PM

03/07/2024 01:36:08 PM

FOND DU LAC, WI
APPLETON, WI
BRILLION, WI

WAUPACA, WI
OSHKOSH , Wi
KIMBERLY, WI
CHILTON, WI
MENASHA, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI

BRILLION, WI
BROOKFIELD, WI
MANITOWOC, WI
BRILLION, WI
MENASHA, WI



